


TBY SERIES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL TBY-16

Disc Diameter

Working
Width

Row
Space

Weight

Power (HP)

610 mm

2000 mm

250 mm

1250 kg

55-65

610 mm

2250 mm

250 mm

1370 kg

65-75

610 mm

2500 mm

250 mm

1460 kg

75-85

610 mm

3000 mm

250 mm

1760 kg

95-110

610 mm

4000 mm

250 mm

2190 kg

145-170

610 mm

2750 mm

250 mm

1650 kg

85-95

610 mm

3500 mm

250 mm

1970 kg

120-140

TBY-20TBY-18 TBY-22 TBY-28TBY-24 TBY-32

Our disk hubs, produced by forging 
the specially developed steel, 
are guaranteed for 20,000 hours 
and its system does not require 
maintenance.

20,000-HOUR WARRANTYPerfect welding technology with 
reinforced chassis and robot 
welding system.

ROBOT WELDING

D I S C  H A R R O W

STRENGTHS

103


