





DISC HARROW TBY STRENGTHS



ROBOT WELDING

Perfect welding technology with reinforced chassis and robot welding system.



20,000-HOUR WARRANTY

Our disk hubs, produced by forging the specially developed steel, are guaranteed for 20,000 hours and its system does not require maintenance.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	

MODEL	TBY-16	TBY-18	TBY-20	TBY-22	TBY-24	TBY-28	TBY-32
Disc Diameter	610 mm						
Working Width	2000 mm	2250 mm	2500 mm	2750 mm	3000 mm	3500 mm	4000 mm
Row Space	250 mm						
Weight	1250 kg	1370 kg	1460 kg	1650 kg	1760 kg	1970 kg	2190 kg
Power (HP)	55-65	65-75	75-85	85-95	95-110	120-140	145-170